
                                                                        

1300 Chartwell Drive  West Vancouver, BC V7S 2R3  Phone: 604 981-1210   Fax: 604 981-1211  

Chartwell Important Dates 2022-2023 

 

September    

Tuesday, Sept. 6  First day of Classes 8:45 – 10:00 am 

Sept. 7 Sept. 16  Kindergarten gradual entry *Details to be emailed to families, posted to website 

Wednesday, Sept. 14  Open House Early dismissal at 1:45pm 

Friday, Sept. 23 
Friday, Sept. 30 

 Professional Development Day – no school for students 
National Day of Truth and Reconciliation – no school 

   

October   
Monday, Oct. 10  Thanksgiving Holiday – No School 

Tuesday, Oct. 11  Parent Teacher Interviews, Early dismissal at 12:10 
Wednesday, Oct. 12  Parent Teacher Interviews, Early dismissal at 12:10 

Friday, Oct. 21  Provincial Professional Day – no school for students 

 
November 

  

Friday, Nov. 11 
Monday, Nov. 14 

 Remembrance Day Holiday – no school  
Professional Development Day – no school for students  

   

December   

Friday, Dec. 16  First Term report cards issued, Early dismissal at 12:10 pm 

Dec. 19 – Jan. 2 
 

 Winter Break 

 

January   

Tuesday, Jan. 3  First day back after Winter Break 

Monday, Jan. 27  Professional Development Day – no school for students 

   

February   

Friday, Feb. 17  District Wide Reading Break – No school 

Monday, Feb. 20  Family Day Holiday – No school 

   

March   

Friday, Mar. 10  Second term reports issued, Early dismissal 12:10 pm 

Mar. 13 – Mar. 24  Spring Break 

Monday, Mar. 27  First day back after Spring Break 

 
April 

  

Friday, Apr.7   Good Friday Holiday – No school 

Monday, Apr. 10  Easter Monday Holiday – No school 

May   

Monday, May 15 
Tuesday, May 16 
Friday, May 19 

 Student Led Conferences, Early Dissmissal at 1:30pm 
Student Led Conferences, Early Dissmissal at 1:30pm  
Professional Development Day – No school for students 

Monday, May 22 
Thursday, May 25 

 Victoria Day Holiday, No school  
Welcome to Kindergarten 

June   

Friday, June 16 
Wednesday, June 28 
Thursday, June 29 
Friday, June 30 

 Sports Day 
Grade 7 Promotional Assembly 
Third term reports issued, Early dismissal at 12pm 
Administrative Day, no classes 


